Cancer Center members, Core Supervisors and Staff: Core Grant & CC shared resources including photocopy lease and paper
cost will be billed to members. Please forward this proposed charge back list to your account manager for account number

corrections. Please contact Nancy at 323.442-7745 for any changes you need (replacement account #'s) BY Thursday Oct. 19th,
2009. Thanks very much for your assistance with this important process.
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Account OC

53-5114-3280

5351462922 - BERNSTEIN

23-5114-5986
53-5114-5034
23-5146-4404
53-5146-8040
53-5146-1383
53-5114-8680
23-5114-4083
23-5114-6028
53-5146-0681
23-5154-5572
23-5114-5952
53-5114-5015
53-5146-5781
22-2146-4607
53-5146-2100
53-5146-5684
53-5146-8280
53-5146-6647
53-5146-6885
12-2146-0000
23-5114-3612
23-5114-5898
53-5114-5008
53-5114-5026
23-5114-6002
23-5114-8026
12-2107-0503
23-5114-5832
12-2178-0508
23-5114-5887
23-5114-5930
23-5114-7269
56-5114-0210
53-5114-6500
23-5114-1482
53-5182-5921
53-5114-4482
23-5120-2218
53-5146-3922
12-2178-0513
56-5114-0910
53-5114-1341
53-5114-2721
56-5114-0710
23-5114-1734
53-5146-7780
12-2178-0502
5351462922 - Pike
88-2128-7330
23-5114-4466
23-5114-5834
22-2146-9093
53-5114-5035
23-5114-4279
22-2120-1532
22-2120-1532
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Status Usage

749
534
37
141
354
1613
1282
227
992
254
127
1497
176
25
349
28
24
274
881
160
2419
3207
135
61
9589
8776
661
639
314
152
623
113
5053
549
127
164
1100
465
160
3021
423
21
112
78
318
41
3617
205
29
1603
1204
1101
491
89
59
111
4617
71
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Oct-09

52.43
37.38
2.59
9.87
24.78
112.91
89.74
15.89
69.44
17.78
8.89
104.79
12.32
1.75
24.43
1.96
1.68
19.18
61.67
11.20
169.33
224.49
9.45
4.27
671.23
614.32
46.27
44.73
21.98
10.64
43.61
7.91
353.71
38.43
8.89
11.48
77.00
32.55
11.20
211.47
29.61
1.47
7.84
5.46
22.26
2.87
253.19
14.35
2.03
112.21
84.28
77.07
34.37
6.23
4.13
7.77
323.19
4.97
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Mth Service Primary Signer

Baezconde, L.
BERNSTEIN, LESLIE
Casey, Graham

Chen, Si-yi
CORTESSIS, VICTORIA
CORTESSIS, VICTORIA
Cozen, Wendy
Dubeau, Louis
Etzioni

Figueiredo, J.

Gago, Manuela
GIANNOTTA, STEVEN
Goldkorn, Amir
Groshen, S.

Haile, R.

HAILE, ROBERT
HAILE, ROBERT
Haile, Robert

HAILE, ROBERT
HAMILTON, ANN
HAMILTON, ANN
HENDERSON, BRIAN E.
HENDERSON, BRIAN E.
Hong, Young
Johnson, K.
Johnson, K.
Johnson, Kay
JONES, PETER

Jung, Jae

Kast, Martin
Kobielak, Kris
Ladner, R.

Laird, P.

LAIRD, PETER W.
Landolph, J.

Lee, Amy

Lenz, Heinz-Josef

Li, Wei

LIEBER, MICHAEL
Lieberman, H.

Mack, Thomas
Mariani, Francesca
Martin, Sue

MAXSON, ROBERT
MAXSON, ROBERT
MAXSON, ROBERT
Pakfar, T.

Pearce, Leigh

Pera, Martin

Pike, Malcolm
PRESS, MICHAEL
QUINN, DAVID

RICE, JUDD

RYAN, STEPHEN
Schumacher, Fredrick
SKINNER, DONALD
Spicer, Darcy

Spicer, Darcy



59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67

23-5114-2847
23-5146-2000
53-5120-1887
5351462922 - Ursin
23-5114-3904
23-5114-3910
23-5121-2052
5351462922 - Wu
23-5114-5882
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15290
15290
15290
15290
15290
15290
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977
112
314
2283
3024
235
407
1928
344
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68.39
7.84
21.98
159.81
211.68
16.45
28.49
134.96
24.08

Copier 10 09
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Copier 10 09
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1009
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1009
1009
1009
1009
1009
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Spicer, Darcy
STERN, MARIANA
Tulpule, Anil

Ursin, Giske
Villarmia, J.
Villarmia, J.
WOODLEY, DAVID T.
WU, ANNA H.

Yang, A.



